In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 65 of LlQOZ
the Inselvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

W

Companies House

FRIDAY

*ABAHUPBS*
26/07/2019 #382
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

i
comparyrimtsr [0 [o [t [7 [5 [5 [5 |5

% Fitling in this form
Please complete in typescript or In

Company name in full | TRADE SQUAD LIMITED

bold black capitals.

E Liquidator's name

Full forename(s} KIERAN

Surname BOURNE

E Liquidator's address

Building name/number l 5 MERCIA BUSINESS VILLAGE

Street | TORWOOD CLOSE
|

Post town l COVENTRY

County/Region | WEST MIDLANDS

Postcede |C IT[Tf’Bi,Hi’xi’—

Country | UNITED KINGDOM

n Liquidator’s name ©

Full forename(s) © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator.

E Liquidator's address @

Buifding namelnumber[ © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street | another liquidator.
|

Post town I

County/Region l

Postcode l I_r_l—_ I—l-l_r

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

Fifo [oft [afo[ifs

-~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

B Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

{7 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

X V

Signature date

F2['s o7 2[4

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

EPresenter information

Wportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Fmact name  ERAN BOURNE

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

EWhere to send

Companynameé . CROMWELL INSOLVENCY LIMITED

’T‘m" 5 MERCIA BUSINESS VILLAGE

Foawooo CLOSE

-

[""’-“ wn - SOVENTRY

CountyfRegicn

WEST MIDLANDS

N R O B C G LA I

F'J"“"Y UNITED KINGDOM

'ﬁ

ﬁff’“‘m 0800 061 4002

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[] You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3 of The insolvency (England and Wales) Rules 2016

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of /ﬂﬁwl-?- quad L\M-‘Ce&

Company Number: O &l dLbbbA

onthe D Suw Ao\G , being a date not more than 14 days before the date
of the resolution for winding up.

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name GZ“-?’T?\—K ::;qﬁ DL
/

Signed

Dated 10 Juey 20




A — Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value £ Estimated to
Realise £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

wehsi e -&—/tradinC) NowoS Uncertain \, S60 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential crediters \ ' 600 : DD )

Signature Date l O Su\g /LDF\ .



A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A) * I §OO oD
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employees
. . . . N—
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors
V0 SO0- 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders nd Lo
Debts secured by floating charges -
y oating charg be Co0- 0O
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) \V e
Total assets available to unsecured creditors [ g e, OO0

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

/((awlﬂ_;cr‘ E < pense Ceed'kors 1, WY 0D

Director L, ©CO: OO
um devenuo & Custonne (\(P\T) 1. 184. 00 (1,637 00

(b, 15T 00)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors .
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (_ 161 | 3_} 00)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
- Ordinary Shareholders I ,DOQ ) OO 1,060 60
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members L ( ’! . \'b_} . (’_‘)QB

Signature pate_1 O S;A&___g\ O



eU.ON\ .ﬂJd)_J\MW O~ %eq aineubig

QAQ 1% " £\ 3 viol

.ﬂ(.d%((_n.\u WY
g g 22 PSSy T 9 TG

/ouxc,ohm i Wt SR PR TN TIPITY PN 2T 277§

10ypasd Aq pjay Fiqep

3 A3unoas jo anjep uaalb Ajunoas ajeq  Ajunoas Aue Jo s||e19 o Junowy ssaippy JUBLLIE|D 10 JOJIPAID JO SWEN

‘uoissassod s Auedwon sy
ul Auadoud Jaac a1 jo ucRualal Buwue si0)palo pue sjuauaaibe ajes [BUORIPUOD Jo Buises| |aneyd ‘aseyaind-aliy Japun S10UpaId AJuapl pue SIONPaID (1B 8pnjoul 1SNW NoA 310N

siojipai) Auedwo) - §



00°L£9°L1 Bujjeio) sag ¥
00000t 9O ZAD 'Ausnc) ‘peoy BV 801 npuer ybuig seyber 00rD
00°66L'L ZZ! 863N ‘sliseomaN ‘uocjuagbuo ‘main sed uouag ‘Wun BulpueH swiep Aousajosu (LYA) swoisnd 2 anuaasy WH 00HD
00'8€8 MYL Y1EO3 'NOGNDT ‘1333918 I1IVOMIN ‘18 9|d dnoJo 1g 1082
00005 L4 N36 8137 'NOLSOIM ‘AvON NOH-4VS ‘000 Xog od [e1I2I8WWOoY piedke|dieq 0099
3 ssalppy awepN Aay

si0}ipasn Auedwo) - g
penbg apei) A Q3 LININT QVNDS 30Vl



. @ Omgq aeq i \ aimeubis

9O - 001 QoY 99 Qv -\ stviol
e TNZ
.ﬂ.DSQ,QU
oz - YA Q@1 0N 7o ﬂ:dEﬂ\G P N2\ 29) il DV foqP o ov
“4 N9 (U AN \ O¥IH
dr3 dn pajes dfz dn pajea play saleys dr3 aleys jo aleys
junowe jgjol  aseys Jad Junowy JO JaquinN anjea JeulloN JoadA| SS3IppY Jaployaieys jo alueN

Auedwod 8y JO SISpioYaIBYS [je BpN|IUs ISNLL NOA 3JON

slap|oyaleys — 3



